
10's

Date Day Time Games Location Vs who
1-May Saturday 11am CT 2 Williston Glendive
2-May Sunday 11am MT 2 Glendive Glendive
8-May Saturday TBD TBD Miles City Miles City Tournament
9-May Sunday TBD TBD Miles City Miles City Tournament
15-May Saturday 1pm 2 Williston Watford City Outlaws
22-May Saturday TBD TBD Dickinson Dickinson Tournament
23-May Sunday TBD TBD Dickinson Dickinson Tournament
29-May Saturday TBD 2 Williston Ray
5-Jun Saturday TBD TBD Bismarck Bismarck Tournament
6-Jun Sunday TBD TBD Bismarck Bismarck Tournament
13-Jun Sunday 12pm 2 Williston Watford City Outlaws
18-Jun Friday TBD TBD Minot Minot Tournament
19-Jun Saturday TBD TBD Minot Minot Tournament
20-Jun Sunday TBD TBD Minot Minot Tournament
25-Jun Friday TBD TBD Mandan Mandan Tournament
26-Jun Saturday TBD TBD Mandan Mandan Tournament
27-Jun Sunday TBD TBD Mandan Mandan Tournament
9-Jul Friday 5pm MT 2 Dickinson Dickinson
15-Jul Thursday TBD TBD Devils Lake State Tournament
16-Jul Friday TBD TBD Devils Lake State Tournament
17-Jul Saturday TBD TBD Devils Lake State Tournament
18-Jul Sunday TBD TBD Devils Lake State Tournament


